Monthly Permits Issued Report - Jul

2023

. . f -
Permit Number Date Issued m Roll Number m Legal Description |Type of Construction| ConstructionType Wﬁ:ia :12 “ Construction Value

PRACC20230000412

PRACC20230000559

PRADD20230000373

PRADD20230000523

PRADD20230000541

PRBD20230000495

PRD20230000197

PRD20230000468

PRD20230000472

PRD20230000491

PRD20230000516

07/14/2023

07/20/2023

07/18/2023

07/14/2023

07/21/2023

07/19/2023

07/07/2023

07/07/2023

07/18/2023

07/18/2023

07/12/2023

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000015010200000

4242000004069010000

4242000002006000000

4242000018094000000

4242000018032000000

4242000011160590000

4242000006382160000

4242000002136030000

4242000003015400000

4242000003179050000

4242000002131480000

125 TIMBER LANE

555331 6TH LINE

795534 BLUE MTNS -
CLEARVIEW TL

215 RUSSELL ST E

35 NAPIER ST E

828114 GREY ROAD 40

157 WENSLEY DRIVE

216 COURTLAND ST

123 STONELEIGH DR

121 DRAKE'S PATH

226 YELLOW BIRCH
CRES

PLAN 16M53 LOT 20

CON 6 PT SW 1/4 LOT
6 RP 16R1769 PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOTS 7
TO 9 PT RD ALLOW

PLAN 1023 LOT 3

TOWN PLOT PT LOT 2
NAPIER W/S

CON 10 PT LOT 27 RP
16R5645 PART 1

PLAN 903 LOT 16

PLAN 16M78 PT LOT 2
RP
16R11474 PART 1

PLAN 16M69 LOT 140

Accessory Building (ie.

detached garage,
cabana, garden shed)

Accessory Building (ie.

detached garage,
cahana. aarden shed)

Addition

Addition

Addition

Building

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

CON 2 N PT LOT 18 RP Deck/Pergola

16R5133
PART 2

PLAN 16M57 PT LOT 17 Deck/Pergola

RP
16R10995 PART 6

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linlkad at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

460 - Storage building;
warehouse (for storage
purposes only),

indiictrial m

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

42 Issued

46 Issued

131 Issued - Const. Started

269 Issued

176 Issued

669 Issued - Const. Started

140 Issued

15 Closed

13 Issued - Const. Started

40 Issued

29 Issued

$75,000.00

$55,000.00

$1,300,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$600,000.00

$246,000.00

$40,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$40,000.00

$5,000.00



PRD20230000540

PRD20230000547

PRD20230000548

PRDEM20230000514

PRDEM20230000558

PRDG20230000364

PRDW20230000253

PRDW20230000276

PRDW20230000398

PRDW20230000419

PRDW?20230000455

PRDW20230000456

07/14/2023

07/18/2023

07/19/2023

07/11/2023

07/18/2023

07/17/2023

07/28/2023

07/24/2023

07/12/2023

07/24/2023

07/06/2023

07/06/2023

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000006013000000

4242000006123000000

4242000003321710000

4242000015144000000

4242000002085000000

4242000017030000000

4242000006153780000

4242000015186570000

4242000015007410000

4242000012202000000

4242000002128840000

4242000002128840000
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796454 GREY RD 19

203 CRAIGLEITH ROAD

131 BROOKER
BOULEVARD

377 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

609829 12TH

SIDEROAD

64 BRUCE ST S

124 INTERLAKEN CRT

120 SCHOONERS LN

202 CAMERON ST -
LOT 41

115 HILLCREST DRIVE

182 CHESTNUT ST -
LOT 70

141 WHITE OAK CRES -
LOT 33

CON 3 PT LOT 19 RP
16R4667
PARTS 2,3,5

PLAN 775 LOT 13

PLAN 1070 LOT 71

PLAN 442 PT LOT 39

CON 1 PT LOT 13

PLAN 99 LOTS 3 9 PT
LOT 10

PLAN 16M46 LOT 46

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL
1 UNIT
23

PLAN 753 LOT 41

PLAN 113 N PT LOT 62
HILLCREST DR

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40
AND RP
16R10498 PT PART 2

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40
AND RP
16R10498 PT PART 2

2023

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Demolition

Detached Garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

562 - Outdoor
recreational building,
golf buildings, ski hut,
swimming pool

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkead at
661 - Accessory

Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

78 Issued

51 Issued

31 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

94 Issued

634 Issued

295 Issued

151 Issued

304 Issued

273 Issued Conditional

273 Issued Conditional

$25,000.00

$40,000.00

$38,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$160,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$625,200.00

$750,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00



PRDW20230000476

PRPP20230000428

PRPP20230000486

PRPP20230000536

PRPP20230000556

PRSS20230000545

PRSS20230000546

PRSS20230000554

PRSS20230000561

PRSSN20230000399

PRSSN20230000420

07/28/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/24/2023

07/18/2023

07/21/2023

07/21/2023

07/27/2023

07/21/2023

07/12/2023

07/12/2023

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Craigleith

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Clarksburg

4242000015301250000

4242000003009280000

4242000003176020000

4242000018086010000

4242000018094000000

4242000003327000000

4242000003328040000

4242000018178000000

4242000003337030000

4242000015007410000

4242000012202000000
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135 LANDRY LANE

171 GRAND CYPRESS

122 DRAKES PATH

12 NAPIER ST E

215 RUSSELL ST E

143 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL

159 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL

38 ALFRED E

179 TYROLEAN LANE

202 CAMERON ST

115 HILLCREST DRIVE

PLAN 16M49 LOT 16

PLAN 1078 LOT 28 &
LOT 29

CON 2 PT LOT 18 RP
16R2918
PART 2 & 3

PT PARK LOT 4 NE
NAPIER ST
RP 16R3827 PART 2

PLAN 1023 LOT 3

PLAN 824 LOT 21

2023

Dwelling

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Site Services

PLAN 824 PT LOT 25 RP Site Services

16R1133 PART 2

PLAN 1023 PT LOT 35 Site Services

RP
16R1617 PART 3

PLAN 824 W PT LOT 44 Site Services

RP
16R913 PART 3

PLAN 753 LOT 41

PLAN 113 N PT LOT 62 Sewage System New

HILLCREST DR

Sewage System New

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkead at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

203 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

108 Issued

10 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

$1,000,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$12,000.00

$12,000.00

$14,000.00

$19,000.00

$26,000.00

$25,000.00



PRSSN20230000539

PRSSR20230000573

PRTN20230000473

PRTN20230000477

PRTN20230000549

PRTN20230000552

Total Number of Permits Issued:

Total Construction Value:

07/13/2023

07/31/2023

07/21/2023

07/13/2023

07/20/2023

07/19/2023

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Thornbury West

Clarksburg

All Other Areas
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4242000005009000000 629536 15TH
SIDEROAD

4242000012181010000 213 MARGARET
STREET (NORTH)

4242000006462050000 GIBSON WAY CON 6 Pt
LOT 26

4242000017007270000 56 ALICE ST W, Unit:27

4242000011147050000 152 ARTHUR TAYLOR
LANE

4242000002082010000 609778 12TH
SIDEROAD

CON 3 PT LOT 15

PLAN 113 PT LOTS 32
49TO 51

AND RP 16R3067
PARTS 3 AND 4

CC ENW/ADN CT

COLLINGWOOD CON 6
PT LOT 26

RP 16R11440 PART 1
GREY CONDO PLAN 20

UNIT 14
LEVEL 1

CON 9 PT LOT 31 RP
16R279
PART 1

CON 1 N PT LOT 12

2023

Sewage System New

Sewage System Repair

Tent

Tent

Tent

Tent

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

663 - Tent

663 - Tent

663 - Tent

663 - Tent

0 Issued

0 Issued

271 Issued

74 Issued

0 Issued

149 Issued

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

40

$10,215,700.00



