## Monthly Permits Issued Report - July 2023

Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
July	PRACC20230000412	07/14/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015010200000	125 TIMBER LANE	PLAN 16M53 LOT 20	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	42	Issued	\$75,000.00
	PRACC20230000559	07/20/2023	All Other Areas	4242000004069010000	555331 6TH LINE		Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	46	Issued	\$55,000.00
	PRADD20230000373	07/18/2023	All Other Areas	4242000002006000000	795534 BLUE MTNS - CLEARVIEW TL	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOTS 7 TO 9 PT RD ALLOW	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	131	Issued - Const. Started	\$1,300,000.00
	PRADD20230000523	07/14/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018094000000	215 RUSSELL ST E	PLAN 1023 LOT 3	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	269	Issued	\$1,000,000.00
	PRADD20230000541	07/21/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018032000000	35 NAPIER ST E	TOWN PLOT PT LOT 2 NAPIER W/S	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	176	Issued	\$600,000.00
	PRBD20230000495	07/19/2023	All Other Areas	4242000011160590000	828114 GREY ROAD 40	CON 10 PT LOT 27 RP 16R5645 PART 1	Building	460 - Storage building; warehouse (for storage purposes only),	669	Issued - Const. Started	\$246,000.00
	PRD20230000197	07/07/2023	Camperdown	4242000006382160000	157 WENSLEY DRIVE	PLAN 903 LOT 16	Deck/Pergola	industrial m 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	140	Issued	\$40,000.00
	PRD20230000468	07/07/2023	Craigleith	4242000002136030000	216 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M78 PT LOT 2 RP 16R11474 PART 1	Deck/Pergola	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	15	Closed	\$15,000.00
	PRD20230000472	07/18/2023	Craigleith	4242000003015400000	123 STONELEIGH DR	PLAN 16M69 LOT 140	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	13	Issued - Const. Started	\$5,000.00
	PRD20230000491	07/18/2023	Craigleith	4242000003179050000	121 DRAKE'S PATH	CON 2 N PT LOT 18 RP 16R5133 PART 2	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	40	Issued	\$40,000.00
	PRD20230000516	07/12/2023	Craigleith	4242000002131480000	CRES	PLAN 16M57 PT LOT 17 RP 16R10995 PART 6	Deck/Pergola	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	29	Issued	\$5,000.00

## Monthly Permits Issued Report - July 2023

\$25,000.0	Issued	78 :	562 - Outdoor recreational building, golf buildings, ski hut, swimming pool	Deck/Pergola	CON 3 PT LOT 19 RP 16R4667 PARTS 2,3,5		4242000006013000000	Craigleith	07/14/2023	PRD20230000540
\$40,000.0	Issued	51	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Deck/Pergola	PLAN 775 LOT 13	203 CRAIGLEITH ROAD	4242000006123000000	Craigleith	07/18/2023	PRD20230000547
\$38,000.0	Issued	31	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Deck/Pergola	PLAN 1070 LOT 71	131 BROOKER BOULEVARD	4242000003321710000	Craigleith	07/19/2023	PRD20230000548
\$25,000.0	Issued	0	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Demolition	PLAN 442 PT LOT 39	377 SUNSET BOULEVARD	4242000015144000000	Lora Bay	07/11/2023	PRDEM20230000514
\$25,000.0	Issued	0	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	Demolition	CON 1 PT LOT 13	609829 12TH SIDEROAD	4242000002085000000	Craigleith	07/18/2023	PRDEM20230000558
\$160,000.0	Issued	94	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	Detached Garage	PLAN 99 LOTS 3 9 PT LOT 10		4242000017030000000	Thornbury West	07/17/2023	PRDG20230000364
\$1,500,000.0	Issued	634	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling			4242000006153780000	Craigleith	07/28/2023	PRDW20230000253
\$625,200.0	Issued	295	115 - Single House - Condominium	Dwelling	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 23		4242000015186570000	Lora Bay	07/24/2023	PRDW20230000276
\$750,000.0	Issued	151	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	PLAN 753 LOT 41	202 CAMERON ST - LOT 41	4242000015007410000	Lora Bay	07/12/2023	PRDW20230000398
\$1,500,000.0	Issued	304	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	PLAN 113 N PT LOT 62 HILLCREST DR		4242000012202000000	Clarksburg	07/24/2023	PRDW20230000419
\$400,000.0	Issued Conditional	273	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40 AND RP 16R10498 PT PART 2	LOT 70	4242000002128840000	Craigleith	07/06/2023	PRDW20230000455
\$400,000.0	Issued Conditional	273	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40 AND RP 16R10498 PT PART 2	LOT 33		Craigleith	07/06/2023	PRDW20230000456

## Monthly Permits Issued Report - July 2023

\$1,000,000.00	203 Issued	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	PLAN 16M49 LOT 16	4242000015301250000 135 LANDRY LANE	Lora Bay	07/28/2023	PRDW20230000476
\$50,000.00	0 Issued	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Private Pool	PLAN 1078 LOT 28 & LOT 29	4242000003009280000 171 GRAND CYPRESS	Craigleith	07/05/2023	PRPP20230000428
\$50,000.00	0 Issued	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Private Pool	CON 2 PT LOT 18 RP 16R2918 PART 2 & 3	4242000003176020000 122 DRAKES PATH	Craigleith	07/05/2023	PRPP20230000486
\$50,000.00	0 Issued	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Private Pool	PT PARK LOT 4 NE NAPIER ST RP 16R3827 PART 2	4242000018086010000 12 NAPIER ST E	Thornbury West	07/24/2023	PRPP20230000536
\$50,000.00	0 Issued	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	Private Pool	PLAN 1023 LOT 3	4242000018094000000 215 RUSSELL ST E	Thornbury West	07/18/2023	PRPP20230000556
\$12,000.00	0 Issued	(linked at 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Site Services	. PLAN 824 LOT 21	4242000003327000000 143 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL	Craigleith	07/21/2023	PRSS20230000545
\$12,000.00	0 Issued	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Site Services	. PLAN 824 PT LOT 25 RP 16R1133 PART 2	4242000003328040000 159 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL	Craigleith	07/21/2023	PRSS20230000546
\$14,000.00	108 Issued	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Site Services	PLAN 1023 PT LOT 35 RP 16R1617 PART 3	4242000018178000000 38 ALFRED E	Thornbury West	07/27/2023	PRSS20230000554
\$19,000.00	10 Issued	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Site Services	PLAN 824 W PT LOT 44 RP 16R913 PART 3	4242000003337030000 179 TYROLEAN LANE	Craigleith	07/21/2023	PRSS20230000561
\$26,000.00	0 Issued	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	Sewage System New	PLAN 753 LOT 41	4242000015007410000 202 CAMERON ST	Lora Bay	07/12/2023	PRSSN20230000399
\$25,000.00	0 Issued	(linked at 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Sewage System New	PLAN 113 N PT LOT 62 HILLCREST DR	4242000012202000000 115 HILLCREST DRIVE	Clarksburg	07/12/2023	PRSSN20230000420

Monthly Permits Issued Report - July 2023
---

PRSSN20230000539	07/13/2023	All Other Areas	4242000005009000000	629536 15TH SIDEROAD	CON 3 PT LOT 15	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	C	) Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSR20230000573	07/31/2023	All Other Areas	4242000012181010000	213 MARGARET STREET (NORTH)	PLAN 113 PT LOTS 32 49 TO 51 AND RP 16R3067 PARTS 3 AND 4 SS FOWARD ST	Sewage System Repair	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	O	Issued	\$10,000.00
PRTN20230000473	07/21/2023	Camperdown	4242000006462050000	GIBSON WAY CON 6 Pt LOT 26		Tent	663 - Tent	271	Issued	\$2,500.00
PRTN20230000477	07/13/2023	Thornbury West	4242000017007270000	56 ALICE ST W, Unit:27		Tent	663 - Tent	74	Issued	\$1,000.00
PRTN20230000549	07/20/2023	Clarksburg	4242000011147050000	152 ARTHUR TAYLOR LANE	CON 9 PT LOT 31 RP 16R279 PART 1	Tent	663 - Tent	0	Issued	
PRTN20230000552	07/19/2023	All Other Areas	4242000002082010000	609778 12TH SIDEROAD	CON 1 N PT LOT 12	Tent	663 - Tent	149	Issued	
Total Number of Permits Issued	d:									40

**Total Construction Value:** 

\$10,215,700.00